
Jedermann-Schießen	2022
18.	-	24.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
BLATT`L	EINZEL

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2

1. 86 Mack,	Hans
Jedermannschiessen

72102374 6.3 13.4 6.3

2. 140 Klarer,	Thomas
Jedermannschiessen

72105950 7.0 92.6 7.0

3. 15 Hochberger,	Simon
Jedermannschiessen

72103306 8.9 17.0 8.9

4. 42 Prell,	Matthias
Jedermannschiessen

72105882 8.9 28.0 8.9

5. 41 Pflanzer,	Stefan
Jedermannschiessen

72105881 9.0 26.9 9.0

6. 52 van	Zwieten,	Patrick
Jedermannschiessen

72105890 9.2 22.3 9.2

7. 36 Fetzer,	Johannes
Jedermannschiessen

72105799 9.4 44.5 9.4

8. 1 Kunz,	Stefan
Jedermannschiessen

72105491 9.8 47.0 9.8

9. 112 Almoslöchner,	Ralf
Jedermannschiessen

72102293 10.0 26.5 10.0

10. 34 Adam-Götz,	Harald
Jedermannschiessen

72105754 11.1 29.5 11.1

11. 103 Rukavina,	Carolin
Jedermannschiessen

72100862 11.4 28.6 11.4

12. 89 Braitinger,	Michael
Jedermannschiessen

72105907 12.0 136.3 12.0

13. 21 Schrotter,	Nadja
Jedermannschiessen

72105728 13.0 39.0 13.0

14. 35 Böck,	Helmut
Jedermannschiessen

72103277 13.0 82.2 13.0

15. 45 Minich,	David
Jedermannschiessen

72105883 14.8 19.1 14.8

16. 32 Thiel,	Thomas
Jedermannschiessen

72105752 14.8 34.0 14.8

17. 99 Riedl,	Albert
Jedermannschiessen

72105913 15.1 24.8 15.1

18. 37 Fetzer,	Margit
Jedermannschiessen

72105800 15.5 69.1 15.5

19. 6 Fritsch	,	Alexander
Jedermannschiessen

72105749 16.6 77.9 16.6

20. 156 Almoslöchner,	Sven
Jedermannschiessen

72102640 17.0 23.0 17.0

21. 88 Huber,	Matthias
Jedermannschiessen

72103211 17.0 53.0 17.0

22. 61 Zobel,	Armin-Guido
Jedermannschiessen

72104459 17.0 69.3 17.0

23. 92 Braitinger,	Roland
Jedermannschiessen

72105594 17.2 56.6 17.2

24. 33 Lipple,	Fritz
Jedermannschiessen

72105753 17.4 56.3 17.4

25. 98 Schnattinger,	Christian
Jedermannschiessen

72105784 18.0 39.9 18.0

26. 119 Bergmann,	Silvana
Jedermannschiessen

72105929 18.0 77.2 18.0

27. 14 Goefsky,	Dennis
Jedermannschiessen

72105741 18.0 102.0 18.0

28. 151 Hillebrand	,	Anderas
Jedermannschiessen

72105959 18.8 130.6 18.8

29. 10 Hügel,	Jakob
Jedermannschiessen

72102342 19.1 48.7 19.1



30. 63 Henkel,	Enrico
Jedermannschiessen

20509573 19.7 39.9 19.7

31. 46 Kräß,	Simone
Jedermannschiessen

72105884 19.8 54.2 19.8

32. 111 Grätsch,	Sabrina
Jedermannschiessen

72105923 20.0 137.1 20.0

33. 70 Walcher,	Aline
Jedermannschiessen

72105900 21.2 25.4 21.2

34. 72 Sonntag	,	Max
Jedermannschiessen

72105902 21.9 168.2 21.9

35. 8 Pilger,	Erhard
Jedermannschiessen

72104383 22.0 72.1 22.0

36. 60 Schuster,	Robert
Jedermannschiessen

72105345 22.2 26.4 22.2

37. 65 Christ,	Dennis
Jedermannschiessen

72105895 23.1 51.9 23.1

38. 120 Lachmann,	Daniela
Jedermannschiessen

72105930 24.1 31.7 24.1

39. 13 Waschke,	Sebastian
Jedermannschiessen

72105740 25.3 53.3 25.3

40. 139 Reiber,	Benjamin
Jedermannschiessen

72105949 26.0 178.0 26.0

41. 109 Grätsch,	Marco
Jedermannschiessen

72105921 26.9 89.8 26.9

42. 18 Baur,	Friederike
Jedermannschiessen

72105874 27.6 67.2 27.6

43. 47 Lachmann	,	Yvonne
Jedermannschiessen

72105885 28.6 65.8 28.6

44. 58 Mayr,	Andreas
Jedermannschiessen

72103217 29.0 43.9 29.0

45. 84 Mack,	Thomas
Jedermannschiessen

72105904 30.0 43.4 30.0

46. 102 Rukavina,	Fabian
Jedermannschiessen

72105163 30.1 126.6 30.1

47. 2 Sass,	Ingo
Jedermannschiessen

72105490 30.2 32.3 30.2

48. 100 Maier,	Vanessa
Jedermannschiessen

72105914 30.2 33.2 30.2

49. 138 Klarer,	Dennis
Jedermannschiessen

72105948 30.4 34.0 30.4

50. 3 Hoch,	Alex
Jedermannschiessen

72105737 31.0 100.4 31.0

51. 131 Sauter,	Marco
Jedermannschiessen

72105941 33.0 38.4 33.0

52. 57 Heberle,	Mario
Jedermannschiessen

72105759 33.0 112.8 33.0

53. 53 Bergmann,	Volker
Jedermannschiessen

72105891 33.5 33.9 33.5

54. 11 Vogt,	Michael
Jedermannschiessen

72105873 34.2 45.3 34.2

55. 56 Keil,	Martin
Jedermannschiessen

72105760 34.7 52.3 34.7

56. 54 Lachmann,	Tim
Jedermannschiessen

72105892 35.4 51.6 35.4

57. 137 Waraschinski,	Petra
Jedermannschiessen

72105947 37.0 382.8 37.0

58. 43 Bölz,	Tobias
Jedermannschiessen

72105764 37.1 80.4 37.1

59. 22 Foh,	Ingrid
Jedermannschiessen

72105877 38.9 125.4 38.9

60. 122 Lachmann,	Andi
Jedermannschiessen

72105932 39.3 55.1 39.3

61. 77 Roth,	Rita
Jedermannschiessen

72105767 39.6 51.6 39.6

62. 4 Wegele,	Martin
Jedermannschiessen

72105739 41.6 46.2 41.6

63. 7 Schönefeldt,	Peter
Jedermannschiessen

72105750 41.6 49.2 41.6

64. 68 Sonntag,	Lukas
Jedermannschiessen

72105898 41.6 82.5 41.6



65. 9 Fritz,	Erika
Jedermannschiessen

72105751 41.7 46.3 41.7

66. 155 Almoslöchner,	Walter
Jedermannschiessen

72102294 42.1 222.2 42.1

67. 108 Lorenz,	Veronika
Jedermannschiessen

72105920 42.2 75.5 42.2

68. 106 Junginger,	Uli
Jedermannschiessen

72105918 43.0 87.0 43.0

69. 78 Vogt,	Andreas
Jedermannschiessen

72105778 43.6 65.0 43.6

70. 82 Mack,	Siegfried
Jedermannschiessen

72102378 48.3 98.2 48.3

71. 12 Buchholz,	Michael
Jedermannschiessen

72105743 48.7 54.2 48.7

72. 141 Frank,	Martin
Jedermannschiessen

72105951 49.2 208.6 49.2

73. 93 Braitinger,	Ute
Jedermannschiessen

72105909 49.6 66.9 49.6

74. 147 Kahn,	Tobias
Jedermannschiessen

72100874 50.6 99.8 50.6

75. 62 Schmid-Wirbel,	Manfred
Jedermannschiessen

72105467 51.0 74.0 51.0

76. 19 Schleker,	Elisabeth
Jedermannschiessen

72105875 51.2 63.5 51.2

77. 105 Baumeister,	Stefanie
Jedermannschiessen

72105917 51.3 54.2 51.3

78. 101 Borrmann,	Volker
Jedermannschiessen

72105915 51.4 74.9 51.4

79. 44 Baur,	Maximilian	Wilhelm
Jedermannschiessen

72105698 51.8 64.0 51.8

80. 51 Engelmann,	Andreas
Jedermannschiessen

72105889 52.4 149.8 52.4

81. 149 Hillebrand,	Tanja
Jedermannschiessen

72105957 52.4 252.4 52.4

82. 94 Junginger	,	Bernd
Jedermannschiessen

72105910 53.1 98.4 53.1

83. 40 Schemminger,	Steffen
Jedermannschiessen

72105593 53.2 89.4 53.2

84. 75 Fritsch,	Brigitte
Jedermannschiessen

72105768 56.0 92.4 56.0

85. 90 Huber,	Martin
Jedermannschiessen

72100740 57.2 58.0 57.2

86. 27 Galler,	Günter
Jedermannschiessen

72100737 57.3 115.9 57.3

87. 97 Theimer,	Stefan
Jedermannschiessen

72105844 57.7 80.4 57.7

88. 76 Ottenschläger,	Inge
Jedermannschiessen

72105829 58.0 58.6 58.0

89. 16 Wirbel,	Heike
Jedermannschiessen

72105715 60.0 91.7 60.0

90. 130 Reichenberger,	Adrian
Jedermannschiessen

72105940 61.8 118.1 61.8

91. 129 Junginger,	Niklas
Jedermannschiessen

72105939 63.0 64.5 63.0

92. 133 Klarer,	Isabella
Jedermannschiessen

72105943 63.3 84.0 63.3

93. 74 Hochberger,	Claudia
Jedermannschiessen

72105771 64.0 101.7 64.0

94. 39 Hofknecht,	Margit
Jedermannschiessen

72105801 64.8 168.1 64.8

95. 83 Mack,	Siggi
Jedermannschiessen

72105903 66.4 68.4 66.4

96. 121 Engelmann	-	Frank,	Heike
Jedermannschiessen

72105931 68.4 140.2 68.4

97. 87 Huber,	Julia
Jedermannschiessen

72105906 69.3 241.6 69.3

98. 17 Almoslöchner,	Evi
Jedermannschiessen

72102292 70.0 193.6 70.0

99. 73 Vogt,	Carmen
Jedermannschiessen

72105770 70.8 74.4 70.8



100. 104 Gnannt,	Alexander
Jedermannschiessen

72105916 71.5 194.5 71.5

101. 148 Kahn,	Sabine
Jedermannschiessen

72103295 73.0 76.7 73.0

102. 123 Frank,	Daniela
Jedermannschiessen

72105933 74.0 77.0 74.0

103. 145 Sander,	Jonas
Jedermannschiessen

72105955 77.4 107.9 77.4

104. 5 Schumann,	Rafael
Jedermannschiessen

72105872 79.2 123.4 79.2

105. 85 Mack,	Mario
Jedermannschiessen

72105905 81.4 95.5 81.4

106. 115 Galler,	Stefan
Jedermannschiessen

72105926 82.5 300.6 82.5

107. 79 Hochberger	,	Otto
Jedermannschiessen

72105777 88.0 99.4 88.0

108. 132 Wurzer,	Julian
Jedermannschiessen

72105942 89.1 296.0 89.1

109. 95 Junginger,	Susanne
Jedermannschiessen

72105911 89.4 115.8 89.4

110. 118 Tögel,	Maximilian
Jedermannschiessen

72101510 89.6 155.1 89.6

111. 50 Kräß,	Oliver
Jedermannschiessen

72105888 91.0 141.0 91.0

112. 146 Zobel,	Susanne
Jedermannschiessen

72105956 93.7 154.3 93.7

113. 49 Häußler,	Britta
Jedermannschiessen

72105887 94.0 106.1 94.0

114. 153 Röhm,	Kevin
Jedermannschiessen

72105961 98.2 130.6 98.2

115. 91 Braitinger,	Kathrin
Jedermannschiessen

72105908 100.0 299.1 100.0

116. 30 Schnotz,	Ursula
Jedermannschiessen

72105880 100.2 115.1 100.2

117. 80 Ottenschläger,	Willi
Jedermannschiessen

72105779 103.9 170.4 103.9

118. 81 Roth,	Karl-Heinz
Jedermannschiessen

72105780 106.7 111.9 106.7

119. 128 Gora,	Tom
Jedermannschiessen

72105938 107.1 132.4 107.1

120. 23 Quintenz,	Vroni
Jedermannschiessen

72105878 115.7 201.2 115.7

121. 59 Glöckler,	Viktor
Jedermannschiessen

72105761 117.6 213.8 117.6

122. 144 Frank,	Steffen
Jedermannschiessen

72105954 119.8 155.1 119.8

123. 55 Nickel,	Patricia
Jedermannschiessen

72105893 120.5 164.0 120.5

124. 25 Foh,	Hans
Jedermannschiessen

72105811 120.5 209.3 120.5

125. 71 Miller,	Isabell
Jedermannschiessen

72105901 125.1 144.4 125.1

126. 66 Laible,	Sarah
Jedermannschiessen

72105896 128.3 194.8 128.3

127. 31 Schmidt,	Markus
Jedermannschiessen

72102989 130.1 180.0 130.1

128. 136 Mirna,	Elke
Jedermannschiessen

72105946 134.1 231.0 134.1

129. 64 Aschenbrenner,	Lukas
Jedermannschiessen

72105894 136.9 182.0 136.9

130. 69 Fahnauer,	Kevin
Jedermannschiessen

72105899 142.0 225.6 142.0

131. 96 Rischar,	Bernd
Jedermannschiessen

72105912 142.9 191.4 142.9

132. 135 Reiber,	Petra
Jedermannschiessen

72105945 151.0 366.8 151.0

133. 154 Reiber,	Georg
Jedermannschiessen

72105962 155.5 190.4 155.5

134. 127 Lachmann,	Nick
Jedermannschiessen

72105937 161.4 202.0 161.4



135. 117 Galler,	Max
Jedermannschiessen

72105928 164.7 246.1 164.7

136. 124 Kräß,	Laura
Jedermannschiessen

72105934 166.2 345.9 166.2

137. 116 Paksy,	Lara
Jedermannschiessen

72105927 168.8 180.2 168.8

138. 26 Quintenz,	Hermann
Jedermannschiessen

72105810 182.4 259.7 182.4

139. 114 Galler,	Irina
Jedermannschiessen

72105925 183.6 303.9 183.6

140. 24 Send,	Rudolf
Jedermannschiessen

72105809 185.2 199.0 185.2

141. 113 Galler,	Florian
Jedermannschiessen

72105924 185.5 195.3 185.5

142. 143 Mirna,	Karl
Jedermannschiessen

72105953 186.2 191.6 186.2

143. 20 Schäfer,	Ruth
Jedermannschiessen

72105876 195.0 213.7 195.0

144. 38 Hofknecht,	Jürgen
Jedermannschiessen

72105837 203.8 216.6 203.8

145. 107 Gyimesi,	Stefan
Jedermannschiessen

72105919 209.5 245.8 209.5

146. 150 Mitzel,	Anna
Jedermannschiessen

72105958 227.0 332.7 227.0

147. 67 Nothelfer,	Anika
Jedermannschiessen

72105897 228.1 285.0 228.1

148. 152 Schüle,	Tim
Jedermannschiessen

72105960 229.7 413.9 229.7

149. 134 Klarer,	Carina
Jedermannschiessen

72105944 248.2 345.0 248.2

150. 48 Schüßler,	Sabine
Jedermannschiessen

72105886 273.0 277.5 273.0

151. 110 Wagner,	Tamischa
Jedermannschiessen

72105922 288.6 359.5 288.6

152. 28 Galler,	Josef
Jedermannschiessen

72100926 290.0 313.0 290.0

153. 126 Engelmann,	Theresa
Jedermannschiessen

72105936 308.6 312.0 308.6

154. 29 Schnotz,	Heinz
Jedermannschiessen

72105879 328.6 382.9 328.6

155. 125 Bergmann,	Lisa
Jedermannschiessen

72105935 332.3 420.1 332.3

156. 142 Miller-Reiber,	Markus
Jedermannschiessen

72105952 484.5 522.7 484.5
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MANNSCHAFT	AK

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. Bärchenkinder 45 301.4 301.4

127 Lachmann,	Nick 72105937 83.0 83.0

125 Bergmann,	Lisa 72105935 77.7 77.7

126 Engelmann,	Theresa 72105936 75.2 75.2

124 Kräß,	Laura 72105934 65.5 65.5
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Jedermann-Schießen	2022
18.	-	24.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT	BLATT`L

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr Total

1. D`	Hagabiachane 8 56.3

34 Adam-Götz,	Harald 72105754 11.1

35 Böck,	Helmut 72103277 13.0

32 Thiel,	Thomas 72105752 14.8

33 Lipple,	Fritz 72105753 17.4

2. Team	Waldkindergarten 30 69.8

42 Prell,	Matthias 72105882 8.9

41 Pflanzer,	Stefan 72105881 9.0

45 Minich,	David 72105883 14.8

43 Bölz,	Tobias 72105764 37.1

44 Baur,	Maximilian	Wilhelm 72105698 (51.8)

3. Biberbande 5 86.4

15 Hochberger,	Simon 72103306 8.9

14 Goefsky,	Dennis 72105741 18.0

13 Waschke,	Sebastian 72105740 25.3

11 Vogt,	Michael 72105873 34.2

12 Buchholz,	Michael 72105743 (48.7)

4. Die	wilden	Gockel 34 95.8

156 Almoslöchner,	Sven 72102640 17.0

61 Zobel,	Armin-Guido 72104459 17.0

63 Henkel,	Enrico 20509573 19.7

155 Almoslöchner,	Walter 72102294 42.1

62 Schmid-Wirbel,	Manfred 72105467 (51.0)

5. Bayern	Fan	Club	Nersingen	2001	e.V. 7 99.3

6 Fritsch	,	Alexander 72105749 16.6

10 Hügel,	Jakob 72102342 19.1

8 Pilger,	Erhard 72104383 22.0

7 Schönefeldt,	Peter 72105750 41.6

9 Fritz,	Erika 72105751 (41.7)

6. Bad	Boys 48 112.6

140 Klarer,	Thomas 72105950 7.0

139 Reiber,	Benjamin 72105949 26.0

138 Klarer,	Dennis 72105948 30.4

141 Frank,	Martin 72105951 49.2

Das	dreckige	drittel	Dutzend	+1 4 112.6

1 Kunz,	Stefan 72105491 9.8

2 Sass,	Ingo 72105490 30.2

3 Hoch,	Alex 72105737 31.0

4 Wegele,	Martin 72105739 41.6

5 Schumann,	Rafael 72105872 (79.2)

8. SVN	Tischtennis 16 114.7

99 Riedl,	Albert 72105913 15.1

98 Schnattinger,	Christian 72105784 18.0

100 Maier,	Vanessa 72105914 30.2

101 Borrmann,	Volker 72105915 51.4

97 Theimer,	Stefan 72105844 (57.7)

9. Pfundskerle 33 118.9

60 Schuster,	Robert 72105345 22.2

58 Mayr,	Andreas 72103217 29.0



57 Heberle,	Mario 72105759 33.0

56 Keil,	Martin 72105760 34.7

59 Glöckler,	Viktor 72105761 (117.6)

10. Bärchenpapas 32 130.5

52 van	Zwieten,	Patrick 72105890 9.2

53 Bergmann,	Volker 72105891 33.5

54 Lachmann,	Tim 72105892 35.4

51 Engelmann,	Andreas 72105889 52.4

50 Kräß,	Oliver 72105888 (91.0)

11. Blindschleichen 20 142.9

36 Fetzer,	Johannes 72105799 9.4

37 Fetzer,	Margit 72105800 15.5

40 Schemminger,	Steffen 72105593 53.2

39 Hofknecht,	Margit 72105801 64.8

38 Hofknecht,	Jürgen 72105837 (203.8)

12. Bärchenmamas	2 44 149.8

119 Bergmann,	Silvana 72105929 18.0

120 Lachmann,	Daniela 72105930 24.1

122 Lachmann,	Andi 72105932 39.3

121 Engelmann	-	Frank,	Heike 72105931 68.4

123 Frank,	Daniela 72105933 (74.0)

13. Die	Mack's 37 151.0

86 Mack,	Hans 72102374 6.3

84 Mack,	Thomas 72105904 30.0

82 Mack,	Siegfried 72102378 48.3

83 Mack,	Siggi 72105903 66.4

85 Mack,	Mario 72105905 (81.4)

14. zum	Geiselmann 38 155.5

89 Braitinger,	Michael 72105907 12.0

88 Huber,	Matthias 72103211 17.0

90 Huber,	Martin 72100740 57.2

87 Huber,	Julia 72105906 69.3

91 Braitinger,	Kathrin 72105908 (100.0)

15. !ALFA-CAST! 40 164.3

103 Rukavina,	Carolin 72100862 11.4

102 Rukavina,	Fabian 72105163 30.1

105 Baumeister,	Stefanie 72105917 51.3

104 Gnannt,	Alexander 72105916 71.5

16. Knallharte	Biker 39 209.3

92 Braitinger,	Roland 72105594 17.2

93 Braitinger,	Ute 72105909 49.6

94 Junginger	,	Bernd 72105910 53.1

95 Junginger,	Susanne 72105911 89.4

96 Rischar,	Bernd 72105912 (142.9)

17. Jägermeister	2 36 209.8

70 Walcher,	Aline 72105900 21.2

72 Sonntag	,	Max 72105902 21.9

68 Sonntag,	Lukas 72105898 41.6

71 Miller,	Isabell 72105901 125.1

69 Fahnauer,	Kevin 72105899 (142.0)

18. Steckenschnecken 12 217.6

77 Roth,	Rita 72105767 39.6

75 Fritsch,	Brigitte 72105768 56.0

76 Ottenschläger,	Inge 72105829 58.0

74 Hochberger,	Claudia 72105771 64.0

73 Vogt,	Carmen 72105770 (70.8)

19. FC	Thekenathleten 46 246.9

131 Sauter,	Marco 72105941 33.0



130 Reichenberger,	Adrian 72105940 61.8

129 Junginger,	Niklas 72105939 63.0

132 Wurzer,	Julian 72105942 89.1

128 Gora,	Tom 72105938 (107.1)

20. Die	Zama	Gwrfelde 41 256.2

106 Junginger,	Uli 72105918 43.0

147 Kahn,	Tobias 72100874 50.6

148 Kahn,	Sabine 72103295 73.0

118 Tögel,	Maximilian 72101510 89.6

107 Gyimesi,	Stefan 72105919 (209.5)

21. Die	Walker 14 277.7

108 Lorenz,	Veronika 72105920 42.2

78 Vogt,	Andreas 72105778 43.6

79 Hochberger	,	Otto 72105777 88.0

80 Ottenschläger,	Willi 72105779 103.9

81 Roth,	Karl-Heinz 72105780 (106.7)

22. Flintenweiber	Leibi 27 286.8

21 Schrotter,	Nadja 72105728 13.0

18 Baur,	Friederike 72105874 27.6

19 Schleker,	Elisabeth 72105875 51.2

20 Schäfer,	Ruth 72105876 195.0

23. Die	Wilden	Hühner 26 344.2

16 Wirbel,	Heike 72105715 60.0

17 Almoslöchner,	Evi 72102292 70.0

146 Zobel,	Susanne 72105956 93.7

55 Nickel,	Patricia 72105893 120.5

24. Skandal-Schützen 42 345.5

112 Almoslöchner,	Ralf 72102293 10.0

111 Grätsch,	Sabrina 72105923 20.0

109 Grätsch,	Marco 72105921 26.9

110 Wagner,	Tamischa 72105922 288.6

25. Knaller-Weiber 47 385.4

137 Waraschinski,	Petra 72105947 37.0

133 Klarer,	Isabella 72105943 63.3

136 Mirna,	Elke 72105946 134.1

135 Reiber,	Petra 72105945 151.0

134 Klarer,	Carina 72105944 (248.2)

26. Siedlungskinder 50 396.4

151 Hillebrand	,	Anderas 72105959 18.8

149 Hillebrand,	Tanja 72105957 52.4

153 Röhm,	Kevin 72105961 98.2

150 Mitzel,	Anna 72105958 227.0

152 Schüle,	Tim 72105960 (229.7)

27. Bärchenmamas	1 31 415.4

46 Kräß,	Simone 72105884 19.8

47 Lachmann	,	Yvonne 72105885 28.6

49 Häußler,	Britta 72105887 94.0

48 Schüßler,	Sabine 72105886 273.0

28. drei	mit	Joker 28 457.5

22 Foh,	Ingrid 72105877 38.9

23 Quintenz,	Vroni 72105878 115.7

25 Foh,	Hans 72105811 120.5

26 Quintenz,	Hermann 72105810 182.4

24 Send,	Rudolf 72105809 (185.2)

29. Jägermeister	1 35 516.4

65 Christ,	Dennis 72105895 23.1

66 Laible,	Sarah 72105896 128.3

64 Aschenbrenner,	Lukas 72105894 136.9



67 Nothelfer,	Anika 72105897 228.1

30. Die	Prostata	-	Freunde 49 538.9

145 Sander,	Jonas 72105955 77.4

144 Frank,	Steffen 72105954 119.8

154 Reiber,	Georg 72105962 155.5

143 Mirna,	Karl 72105953 186.2

142 Miller-Reiber,	Markus 72105952 (484.5)

31. Schafkopffreunde	-	Leibi 29 577.6

27 Galler,	Günter 72100737 57.3

30 Schnotz,	Ursula 72105880 100.2

31 Schmidt,	Markus 72102989 130.1

28 Galler,	Josef 72100926 290.0

29 Schnotz,	Heinz 72105879 (328.6)

32. Die	Daltons 43 599.6

115 Galler,	Stefan 72105926 82.5

117 Galler,	Max 72105928 164.7

116 Paksy,	Lara 72105927 168.8

114 Galler,	Irina 72105925 183.6

113 Galler,	Florian 72105924 (185.5)

33. Bärchenkinder 45 968.5

127 Lachmann,	Nick 72105937 161.4

124 Kräß,	Laura 72105934 166.2

126 Engelmann,	Theresa 72105936 308.6

125 Bergmann,	Lisa 72105935 332.3
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Jedermann-Schießen	2022
18.	-	24.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTWERTUNG

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. D`	Hagabiachane 8 406.8 406.8

33 Lipple,	Fritz 72105753 104.7 104.7

32 Thiel,	Thomas 72105752 102.7 102.7

34 Adam-Götz,	Harald 72105754 100.2 100.2

35 Böck,	Helmut 72103277 99.2 99.2

2. Bayern	Fan	Club	Nersingen	2001	e.V. 7 398.6 398.6

10 Hügel,	Jakob 72102342 101.1 101.1

6 Fritsch	,	Alexander 72105749 100.5 100.5

7 Schönefeldt,	Peter 72105750 100.2 100.2

9 Fritz,	Erika 72105751 96.8 96.8

8 Pilger,	Erhard 72104383 90.5 (90.5)

3. Die	wilden	Gockel 34 396.5 396.5

63 Henkel,	Enrico 20509573 102.1 102.1

61 Zobel,	Armin-Guido 72104459 100.9 100.9

156 Almoslöchner,	Sven 72102640 100.3 100.3

155 Almoslöchner,	Walter 72102294 93.2 93.2

62 Schmid-Wirbel,	Manfred 72105467 91.4 (91.4)

4. Die	Mack's 37 394.0 394.0

84 Mack,	Thomas 72105904 100.1 100.1

86 Mack,	Hans 72102374 100.0 100.0

85 Mack,	Mario 72105905 97.2 97.2

83 Mack,	Siggi 72105903 96.7 96.7

82 Mack,	Siegfried 72102378 96.5 (96.5)

5. Biberbande 5 392.5 392.5

15 Hochberger,	Simon 72103306 101.7 101.7

13 Waschke,	Sebastian 72105740 97.6 97.6

12 Buchholz,	Michael 72105743 96.7 96.7

11 Vogt,	Michael 72105873 96.5 96.5

14 Goefsky,	Dennis 72105741 96.0 (96.0)

6. Das	dreckige	drittel	Dutzend	+1 4 387.1 387.1

4 Wegele,	Martin 72105739 101.1 101.1

2 Sass,	Ingo 72105490 100.9 100.9

1 Kunz,	Stefan 72105491 98.8 98.8

3 Hoch,	Alex 72105737 86.3 86.3

5 Schumann,	Rafael 72105872 85.9 (85.9)

7. Knallharte	Biker 39 387.0 387.0

92 Braitinger,	Roland 72105594 99.4 99.4

94 Junginger	,	Bernd 72105910 97.1 97.1

95 Junginger,	Susanne 72105911 95.8 95.8

93 Braitinger,	Ute 72105909 94.7 94.7

96 Rischar,	Bernd 72105912 93.5 (93.5)

Team	Waldkindergarten 30 387.0 387.0

44 Baur,	Maximilian	Wilhelm 72105698 100.8 100.8

41 Pflanzer,	Stefan 72105881 95.9 95.9

43 Bölz,	Tobias 72105764 95.3 95.3

42 Prell,	Matthias 72105882 95.0 95.0

45 Minich,	David 72105883 90.4 (90.4)

9. SVN	Tischtennis 16 386.7 386.7



98 Schnattinger,	Christian 72105784 98.4 98.4

97 Theimer,	Stefan 72105844 98.1 98.1

101 Borrmann,	Volker 72105915 96.5 96.5

99 Riedl,	Albert 72105913 93.7 93.7

100 Maier,	Vanessa 72105914 89.3 (89.3)

10. Die	Walker 14 385.8 385.8

78 Vogt,	Andreas 72105778 101.0 101.0

108 Lorenz,	Veronika 72105920 96.4 96.4

79 Hochberger	,	Otto 72105777 96.3 96.3

80 Ottenschläger,	Willi 72105779 92.1 92.1

81 Roth,	Karl-Heinz 72105780 87.1 (87.1)

11. zum	Geiselmann 38 385.7 385.7

90 Huber,	Martin 72100740 102.1 102.1

88 Huber,	Matthias 72103211 96.6 96.6

89 Braitinger,	Michael 72105907 95.0 95.0

87 Huber,	Julia 72105906 92.0 92.0

91 Braitinger,	Kathrin 72105908 87.7 (87.7)

12. Bärchenmamas	2 44 384.8 384.8

120 Lachmann,	Daniela 72105930 98.2 98.2

123 Frank,	Daniela 72105933 97.6 97.6

122 Lachmann,	Andi 72105932 97.5 97.5

121 Engelmann	-	Frank,	Heike 72105931 91.5 91.5

119 Bergmann,	Silvana 72105929 91.1 (91.1)

13. Bärchenpapas 32 383.1 383.1

54 Lachmann,	Tim 72105892 99.5 99.5

52 van	Zwieten,	Patrick 72105890 97.6 97.6

53 Bergmann,	Volker 72105891 93.0 93.0

50 Kräß,	Oliver 72105888 93.0 93.0

51 Engelmann,	Andreas 72105889 89.1 (89.1)

14. !ALFA-CAST! 40 381.4 381.4

103 Rukavina,	Carolin 72100862 101.7 101.7

102 Rukavina,	Fabian 72105163 98.4 98.4

105 Baumeister,	Stefanie 72105917 96.4 96.4

104 Gnannt,	Alexander 72105916 84.9 84.9

15. FC	Thekenathleten 46 380.4 380.4

131 Sauter,	Marco 72105941 99.3 99.3

129 Junginger,	Niklas 72105939 98.5 98.5

130 Reichenberger,	Adrian 72105940 93.3 93.3

128 Gora,	Tom 72105938 89.3 89.3

132 Wurzer,	Julian 72105942 89.2 (89.2)

16. Pfundskerle 33 379.6 379.6

60 Schuster,	Robert 72105345 101.9 101.9

58 Mayr,	Andreas 72103217 95.8 95.8

56 Keil,	Martin 72105760 93.9 93.9

59 Glöckler,	Viktor 72105761 88.0 88.0

57 Heberle,	Mario 72105759 77.6 (77.6)

17. Blindschleichen 20 374.9 374.9

36 Fetzer,	Johannes 72105799 95.6 95.6

40 Schemminger,	Steffen 72105593 95.5 95.5

38 Hofknecht,	Jürgen 72105837 93.5 93.5

39 Hofknecht,	Margit 72105801 90.3 90.3

37 Fetzer,	Margit 72105800 82.7 (82.7)

18. Die	Zama	Gwrfelde 41 372.8 372.8

147 Kahn,	Tobias 72100874 98.6 98.6

106 Junginger,	Uli 72105918 92.5 92.5

118 Tögel,	Maximilian 72101510 92.4 92.4

107 Gyimesi,	Stefan 72105919 89.3 89.3

148 Kahn,	Sabine 72103295 87.5 (87.5)



19. Jägermeister	2 36 369.7 369.7

70 Walcher,	Aline 72105900 94.6 94.6

72 Sonntag	,	Max 72105902 92.7 92.7

69 Fahnauer,	Kevin 72105899 91.7 91.7

68 Sonntag,	Lukas 72105898 90.7 90.7

71 Miller,	Isabell 72105901 86.4 (86.4)

20. Skandal-Schützen 42 363.0 363.0

112 Almoslöchner,	Ralf 72102293 100.8 100.8

111 Grätsch,	Sabrina 72105923 96.2 96.2

109 Grätsch,	Marco 72105921 86.9 86.9

110 Wagner,	Tamischa 72105922 79.1 79.1

21. Siedlungskinder 50 361.8 361.8

151 Hillebrand	,	Anderas 72105959 98.3 98.3

153 Röhm,	Kevin 72105961 95.9 95.9

149 Hillebrand,	Tanja 72105957 91.8 91.8

150 Mitzel,	Anna 72105958 75.8 75.8

152 Schüle,	Tim 72105960 73.3 (73.3)

22. Bad	Boys 48 361.0 361.0

140 Klarer,	Thomas 72105950 98.4 98.4

138 Klarer,	Dennis 72105948 96.2 96.2

139 Reiber,	Benjamin 72105949 84.1 84.1

141 Frank,	Martin 72105951 82.3 82.3

23. Schafkopffreunde	-	Leibi 29 358.2 358.2

27 Galler,	Günter 72100737 94.5 94.5

30 Schnotz,	Ursula 72105880 92.5 92.5

31 Schmidt,	Markus 72102989 91.8 91.8

29 Schnotz,	Heinz 72105879 79.4 79.4

28 Galler,	Josef 72100926 63.1 (63.1)

24. Die	Prostata	-	Freunde 49 350.0 350.0

145 Sander,	Jonas 72105955 97.6 97.6

154 Reiber,	Georg 72105962 92.4 92.4

144 Frank,	Steffen 72105954 83.2 83.2

143 Mirna,	Karl 72105953 76.8 76.8

142 Miller-Reiber,	Markus 72105952 69.7 (69.7)

25. Die	Daltons 43 348.4 348.4

113 Galler,	Florian 72105924 90.0 90.0

116 Paksy,	Lara 72105927 88.9 88.9

117 Galler,	Max 72105928 86.3 86.3

115 Galler,	Stefan 72105926 83.2 83.2

114 Galler,	Irina 72105925 79.8 (79.8)

26. Jägermeister	1 35 347.6 347.6

65 Christ,	Dennis 72105895 97.4 97.4

64 Aschenbrenner,	Lukas 72105894 84.7 84.7

66 Laible,	Sarah 72105896 84.7 84.7

67 Nothelfer,	Anika 72105897 80.8 80.8

27. drei	mit	Joker 28 344.6 344.6

25 Foh,	Hans 72105811 91.4 91.4

24 Send,	Rudolf 72105809 91.1 91.1

22 Foh,	Ingrid 72105877 90.2 90.2

26 Quintenz,	Hermann 72105810 71.9 71.9

23 Quintenz,	Vroni 72105878 71.5 (71.5)
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Jedermann-Schießen	2022
18.	-	24.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTWERTUNG	DAMEN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. Steckenschnecken 12 392.5 392.5

73 Vogt,	Carmen 72105770 99.6 99.6

75 Fritsch,	Brigitte 72105768 99.2 99.2

74 Hochberger,	Claudia 72105771 97.4 97.4

77 Roth,	Rita 72105767 96.3 96.3

76 Ottenschläger,	Inge 72105829 86.9 (86.9)

2. Flintenweiber	Leibi 27 377.3 377.3

21 Schrotter,	Nadja 72105728 104.1 104.1

19 Schleker,	Elisabeth 72105875 95.9 95.9

18 Baur,	Friederike 72105874 92.2 92.2

20 Schäfer,	Ruth 72105876 85.1 85.1

3. Die	Wilden	Hühner 26 367.8 367.8

55 Nickel,	Patricia 72105893 95.9 95.9

17 Almoslöchner,	Evi 72102292 91.5 91.5

16 Wirbel,	Heike 72105715 90.9 90.9

146 Zobel,	Susanne 72105956 89.5 89.5

4. Bärchenmamas	1 31 365.8 365.8

46 Kräß,	Simone 72105884 98.5 98.5

47 Lachmann	,	Yvonne 72105885 92.2 92.2

49 Häußler,	Britta 72105887 90.3 90.3

48 Schüßler,	Sabine 72105886 84.8 84.8

5. Knaller-Weiber 47 334.2 334.2

133 Klarer,	Isabella 72105943 89.3 89.3

136 Mirna,	Elke 72105946 83.8 83.8

135 Reiber,	Petra 72105945 83.4 83.4

134 Klarer,	Carina 72105944 77.7 77.7

137 Waraschinski,	Petra 72105947 75.2 (75.2)
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Jedermann-Schießen	2022
18.	-	24.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
SCHEIBEN	VERBRAUCHT

Platz ID Name Anzahl

1. 721023 Jedermannschiessen 578
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